
Ahmad Al Mamar aalmamar@crawfordss.ca 2212 Ahmad Al-Rawee arawee@crawfordss.ca 3329
Brendan Smatana bsmatana@crawfordss.ca 2255 Anna Plakhuta aplakhuta@crawfordss.ca 3306
Briar Gobel (Rec) bgobel@crawfordss.ca 2200 Bill Rickers rickers@crawfordss.ca 3318
Chris Bodnar cbodnar@crawfordss.ca 2224 Ethan Meloen emeloen@crawfordss.ca 3309
Curtis Capuano ccapuano@crawfordss.ca 2206 Feby Jose fjose@crawfordss.ca 3326
Dorothy McIntyre dmcintyre@crawfordss.ca 2246 Kevin Schweyer kschweyer@crawfordss.ca 3311
Doug Krause dkrause@crawfordss.ca 2237 Lisa Toppari (Rec) ltoppari@crawfordss.ca 3300
Dylan Domanico ddomanico@crawfordss.ca 2233 Matt Swindley mswindley@crawfordss.ca 3310
Gary Niven gniven@crawfordss.ca 2221 Matthew Stranges mstranges@crawfordss.ca 2204
Jaqueline Kabugi jkabugi@crawfordss.cajkabugi@crawfordss.ca 2242 Pat Wojcik pwojcik@crawfordss.ca 3314
Jennifer Bailey jbailey@crawfordss.ca 2234 Praneeth Assiriyage passiriyage@crawfordss.ca 3316
Jessica Danyluk jdanyluk@crawfordss.ca 2261 Sam Bowie sbowie@crawfordss.ca 3308
Jessica Link jlink@crawfordss.ca 2259 Shahe Majkajian smajkajian@crawfordss.ca 3313
Jessie He jhe@crawfordss.ca 2201 Theresa Hill thill@crawfordss.ca 3331
Leanna Malcolm lmalcolm@crawfordss.ca 2247 Tyson Battiston tbattiston@crawfordss.ca 3301
Logan Martineau lmartineau@crawfordss.ca 2209
Mark Ali mali@crawfordss.ca 2203
Mark Palumbi mpalumbi@crawfordss.ca 2240 Amy Liu aliu@crawfordss.ca 1106
Nick Hoeffs nhoeffs@crawfordss.ca 2215 Ana Rosic (Rec) arosic@crawfordss.ca 1101
Paulo Franco pfranco@crawfordss.ca 2252 Christine Malaguti cmalaguti@crawfordss.ca 1102
Pavel Tarasevich ptarasevich@crawfordss.ca 2253 Deep Hehar dhehar@crawfordss.ca 1103
Peggy Crump pcrump@crawfordss.ca 2243 Jordan Csanadi jcsanadi@crawfordss.ca 1105
Renee Reynolds rreynolds@crawfordss.ca 2208 Lance Radinovic lradinovic@crawfordss.ca 1100
Rhiannon McVean rmcvean@crawfordss.ca 2214
Sarah Barber sbarber@crawfordss.ca 2222
Saveria Rocca srocca@crawfordss.ca 2248 Bryanna Joss bjoss@crawfordss.ca 4709
Stacey Nesbitt snesbitt@crawfordss.ca 2223 Christina Smith csmith@crawfordss.ca 4707
Stephanie Niven sniven@crawfordss.ca 2229 Christine Dakin cdakin@crawfordss.ca 4706
Susanne MacMahon smacmahon@crawfordss.ca 2250 Jennifer Sergnese jsergnese@crawfordss.ca 4701
Tara Cabrera tcabrera@crawfordss.ca 2254 Joanne Ricketts jricketts@crawfordss.ca 4703
Teresa Mastroianni tmastroianni@crawfordss.ca 2232 Josh Cottrill jcottrill@crawfordss.ca 4705

Rob Steven rsteven@crawfordss.ca 4704
Library 2218
Boardroom 2245

Niagara Falls 905-356-3410
Areti Koutrokoi akoutrokoi@crawfordss.ca 2301 St Catharines 905-937-7363
Carley Kell ckell@crawfordss.ca 2353 Fort Erie 905-871-9181
Eric Griffith egriffith@crawfordss.ca 3307 Niagara On The Lake 905-468-7909
Karen Olsen (Rec) kolsen@crawfordss.ca 2350 Port Colborne 905-835-0137
Kate Hou khou@crawfordss.ca 2241
Kathy Weier kweier@crawfordss.ca 2352
Kyler James kjames@crawfordss.ca 2354
Rob Weier rweier@crawfordss.ca 2351

FAX NUMBERS
NIAGARA ON THE LAKE - (905) 468-7836

PORT COLBORNE - (905) 835-0121

CRAWFORD SMITH AND SWALLOW STAFF LIST
NIAGARA FALLS - (905) 356-4200 ST CATHARINES - (905) 937-2100

FORT ERIE - (905) 871-2610


